VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 97 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 97 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Agricultural Industry Marketing, Development, Promotion, and Improvement (53200)	\$23,870,243	\$22,661,906
Grading and Certification of Virginia Products (53201)	\$7,667,186	\$7,667,186
Milk Marketing Regulation (53204)	\$867,098	\$867,098
Marketing Research (53205)	\$301,714	\$301,714
Market Virginia Agricultural and Forestry Products Nationally and Internationally (53206)	\$4,920,038	\$4,961,701
Agricultural Commodity Boards (53208)	\$7,716,368	\$7,716,368
Agribusiness Development Services and Farmland Preservation (53209)	\$2,397,839	\$1,147,839
Fund Sources:		
General	\$10,322,168	\$9,113,831
Special	\$158,125	\$158,125
Trust and Agency	\$7,120,404	\$7,120,404
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$5,548,648	\$5,548,648
Federal Trust	\$720,898	\$720,898